
odległ. niedobór obj.
W (+) N (-) W N W N W (+)   N (-)

m m3 m3
380,22 0,20 6,40 0,85 4,45 68,93 58,59 306,74 58,59 -248,15
449,15 1,50 2,50 1,05 3,35 69,20 72,66 231,82 72,66 -159,16
518,35 0,60 4,20 2,30 3,00 81,25 186,88 243,75 186,88 -56,88
599,60 4,00 1,80 2,50 2,55 27,90 69,75 71,14 69,75 -1,40
627,50 1,00 3,30 1,90 2,25 96,00 182,40 216,00 182,40 -33,60
723,50 2,80 1,20 1,60 0,90 76,50 122,40 68,85 68,85 53,55
800,00 0,40 0,60 5,65 0,45 70,33 397,36 31,65 31,65 365,72
870,33 10,90 0,30 8,05 0,65 22,60 181,93 14,69 14,69 167,24
892,93 5,20 1,00 6,65 5,10 128,87 856,99 657,24 657,24 199,75

1021,80 8,10 9,20 6,50 10,30 32,90 213,85 338,87 213,85 -125,02
1054,70 4,90 11,40 2,55 13,95 19,40 49,47 270,63 49,47 -221,16
1074,10 0,20 16,50 5,05 8,50 62,20 314,11 528,70 314,11 -214,59
1136,30 9,90 0,50 6,95 0,45 137,10 952,85 61,70 61,70 891,15
1273,40 4,00 0,40 4,15 0,25 145,70 604,65 36,43 36,43 568,23
1419,10 4,30 0,10 2,90 0,85 52,50 152,25 44,63 44,63 107,63
1471,60 1,50 1,60 2,30 0,85 56,10 129,03 47,69 47,69 81,35
1527,70 3,10 0,10 2,55 0,10 110,00 280,50 11,00 11,00 269,50
1637,70 2,00 0,10 2,50 0,05 73,55 183,88 3,68 3,68 180,20
1711,25 3,00 0,00 4,55 0,00 47,46 215,94 0,00 0,00 215,94
1758,71 6,10 0,00 4,35 0,00 48,98 213,06 0,00 0,00 213,06

1807,69 2,60 0,00 5438,55 3185,19 2125,24 2253,36

zużycie na 
miejscu

m2 m2 m3

suma
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powierzchnia pow. śred. obj ętość
kilometra ż


